
Voted and approved by the Finance committee on 12/11/2023 
Finance Committee Meeting schedule is subject to change.  

The agenda will be posted on the town website prior to each meeting. 
 

Finance Committee 
TOWN OF HALIFAX 
499 Plymouth Street 
Halifax, MA  02338 

 

 

2024 Finance Committee Proposed Schedule 

Meeting to be held at 6:00 PM Virtually (via Zoom) 
 (https://www.halifax-ma.org/meet/finance) 

 

 

• Monday January 8, 2024  

• Monday January 22, 2024  

• Monday February 5, 2024  

• Monday February 12, 2024  

• Tuesday February 20, 2024         

• Monday February 26, 2024  

• Monday March 4, 2024  

• Monday March 11, 2024  

• Monday March 18, 2024  

• Monday March 25, 2024  

• Monday April 1, 2024  

• Monday April 8, 2024  

• Tuesday April 16, 2024  

• Monday April 22, 2024  

• Monday April 29, 2024  

• Monday May 6, 2024  

 

• Monday May 20, 2024  

• Monday June 3, 2024 

• Monday June 17, 2024 

• Monday July 1, 2024 

• Monday July 15, 2024 

• Monday August 5, 2024 

• Monday August 19, 2024 

• Tuesday September 3, 2023 

• Monday September 16, 2024 

• Monday October 7, 2024 

• Monday October 21, 2024 

• Monday November 4, 2024 

• Monday November 18, 2024 

• Monday December 2, 2024 

• Monday December 16, 2024 

  

 

https://www.halifax-ma.org/meet/finance

